Size 1515 1808 1812 1825 2225 3333 4040 4540 5440 5550
Length L .150 (3.81) .180 (4.57) .180 (4.57) .180 (4.57) .220 (5.59) .330 (8.38) .400 (10.2) .450 (11.4) .540 (13.7) .550 (11.4)
Width W .150 (3.81) .080 (2.03) .125 (3.18) .250 (6.35) .250 (6.35) .330 (6.35) .400 (10.2) .400 (10.2) .400 (10.2) .500 (12.7)
T Max. .130 (3.30) .080 (2.03) .100 (2.54) .140 (3.56) .150 (3.81) .250 (6.35) .300 (7.62) .300 (7.62) .300 (7.62) .300 (7.62)
MB Max. .040 (1.02) .038 (.965) .038 (.965) .038 (.965) .045 (1.14) .050 (1.27) .060 (1.52) .060 (1.52) .060 (1.52) .060 (1.52)
AS 9100
ISO 9001
202    C     1825     A     122     J     P

L
W MB
How To Order
Voltage
Two Significant Figures
Followed by Number of Zeros
i.e. 302 = 3000V
Metuchen Designator
Size
Dielectric
A= NPO
B = X7R
Termination
P= Palladium Silver
N=Nickel Barrier
Availability on termination may
vary by size.
Tolerance
J= 5%    K= 10%   M= 20%
Capacitance in Picofarads
Two significant figures followed by
number of zeros
For other case sizes or options contact Metuchen Capacitors
Also available in leaded packages.
T
Dimensions and Characteristics
14
Dimension Tolerances are ±5% or .015" (0.38mm) whichever is greater
Dedicated to
Customer Satisfaction
M
C
I 1972Since